
2025 - 2026

S865

AM

Kegworth

Diseworth

Castle Donington
College

08:05
08:08 

08:16
08:18

08:25

15:05
15:15  

15:23 
15:24

15:32
15:35 

Please be at your chosen bus stop a few minutes before the departure time. 
All PM times are estimated and may be affected by changes in road conditions. 

PM

Kegworth - Primary School Bus Stop
Kegworth - Ashby Road Suthers Road Bus Stop 

Diseworth - Grimes Gate Bus Stop
Diseworth - Lady Gate Bus Stop

Arrive School

Castle Donington
College

Diseworth

Kegworth

Arrive School
Depart

Diseworth - Lady Gate Bus Stop
Diseworth - Grimes Gate Bus Stop

Kegworth - Ashby Road Suthers Road Bus Stop 
Kegworth - High St Bus Stop at Museum


