

## PAUL S WINSON COACHES



2025 - 2026

## **AM**

Kegworth - Primary School Bus Stop	08:05
Kegworth - Ashby Road Suthers Road Bus Stop	08:08
Diseworth - Grimes Gate Bus Stop	08:16
Diseworth - Lady Gate Bus Stop	08:18
Arrive School	08:25
	Kegworth - Ashby Road Suthers Road Bus Stop  Diseworth - Grimes Gate Bus Stop  Diseworth - Lady Gate Bus Stop

## **PM**

Castle Donington College	Arrive School Depart	15:05 15:15
Diseworth	Diseworth - Lady Gate Bus Stop Diseworth - Grimes Gate Bus Stop	15:23 15:24
Kegworth	Kegworth - Ashby Road Suthers Road Bus Stop Kegworth - High St Bus Stop at Museum	15:32 15:35

Please be at your chosen bus stop a few minutes before the departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by changes in road conditions.

